100W单路输出EDR系列开关电源
HF100W-EDR-**100W Single Output EDR Series Power Supply
100W-EDR电源照片1
100W-EDR电源照片2
100W-EDR电源照片3
CB CE 绿色节能 ECO 工业控制 安防系统 智能家居
New Energy
 产品特点  Features

高稳定度、高抗干扰，能够有 效适 配感 性和 容性 负载 。其 电磁 兼容 性及 安全 性能 符合 EN55032， EN55035， IEC/EN61000-3-2，
IEC/EN61000-3-3 ， IEC/EN61000-4-2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 11 ， IEC/EN61000-6-2, 4 ， GB/T9254.1 ， GB17625.1 ， IEC/EN61558-1 ，
IEC/EN61558-2-16，IEC/EN62368-1，GB4943.1等国际和中国的最新标准。常规输出电压可提供12V /24V /28V /36V /48V等多种配置以
满足不同需求。如有特殊要求，请联系销售人员进行定制。
The HF100W-EDR series products are metal shell power supplies provided by Hengfu for customers with high cost-effectiveness, small size,
and high reliability standard rail installation. This series of power supplies supports both AC and DC input, with a wide range of global voltage
input from 85~264Vac, a wide operating temperature range of -40~+70 ℃ (+50 ℃ @ full load), high-altitude adaptability, high efficiency, high
reliability, and safety isolation. It has an ultra-thin and small volume (the width of the casing surface is only 32mm), as well as complete
protection function and  compliance  with  comprehensive  safety  regulations.  Provide  high  stability,  high  anti-interference,  and  effective
衡孚企业 HENGFU CORPORATION 1 / 7 www.hengfu.com
100W单路输出EDR系列开关电源
HF100W-EDR-**100W Single Output EDR Series Power Supply
- -
输入电气特性  Input Electrical Characteristics 1
输出电气特性  Output Electrical Characteristics 1
HF100W-EDR-54 54V 1.88A
型号
Model No.
额定输出电压
DC Voltage
额定输出电流
Rated Current
HF100W-EDR-12 12V 7.5A
HF100W-EDR-24 24V 4.2A
HF100W-EDR-48 48V 2.1A
输出电压 Output voltage
系列名称 Series name
广泛应用于工业控制、自动化机械、农业机械、激光设备、仪器仪表、光伏储能、充电桩、通信设备、医疗器材、智能家居、安防系统、轨道
交通、电力电气、LED灯饰等领域。